
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

      

 

SUMMIT AREA YMCA | SUMMER CAMP 

WEEK 1 CONTACT LIST 

Updated June 2022 

2022 



Encourage all families to email the respective contact person listed in the 

welcome emails. 

 

Urgent requests for general camp inquiries should be directed to email Kelly 

at kelly.mchugh@thesay.org. Please do not forward them to my extension, I 

will be in and out of the office all week at various camp sites EMAIL IS BEST 

thank you. 

 

Non urgent inquiries can be forwarded to my extension IF they don’t have 

access to email. 

 

Busy Bees - Gina Lupo gina.lupo@thesay.org Alex Matthews 

alex.matthews@thesay.org  

908-464-8373 ext 2033 

 

Cannundus - Kelly McHugh (this week only) kelly.mchugh@thesay.org 

 908 517 6207 Emergencies ONLY 

 

Lagoonland - Kelly McHugh (this week only) kelly.mchugh@thesay.org  

908 517 6207 Emergencies ONLY 

 

Bricks 4 Kids: Brick City at Summit - Diana Burneo-Fernandez diana.burneo-

fernandez@thesay.org  

908-464-8301 x2042  

 

Pre/Post/Transportation - Diana Burneo-Fernandez diana.burneo-

fernandez@thesay.org  

908-464-8301 x2042  

 

Sidekick - Kelly McHugh (this week only) kelly.mchugh@thesay.org  

908 517 6207 Emergencies ONLY 

 

Sports Camp - Alli Zeimann allison.zeimann@thesay.org 908-273-3330 

x1196 

 

Springfield Pool Camp - Courtney Bunin courtney.bunin@thesay.org email is 

BEST  

EMERGENCY only 973-232-4466 

 

Teen Trek - Carolyn Beechner carolyn.beechner@thesay.org  

908-517-6009 

mailto:kelly.mchugh@thesay.org
mailto:gina.lupo@thesay.org
mailto:alex.matthews@thesay.org
mailto:kelly.mchugh@thesay.org
mailto:kelly.mchugh@thesay.org
mailto:diana.burneo-fernandez@thesay.org
mailto:diana.burneo-fernandez@thesay.org
mailto:diana.burneo-fernandez@thesay.org
mailto:diana.burneo-fernandez@thesay.org
mailto:kelly.mchugh@thesay.org
mailto:allison.zeimann@thesay.org
mailto:courtney.bunin@thesay.org
mailto:carolyn.beechner@thesay.org

